
SOUTH HAMPTON BASKETBALL
2023-2024

Nov 28 Tues - Heronfield - Home - Boys 1st

Dec 5 Tues - North Hampton - Away - Boys 1st

Dec 6 Wed - Fremont - Away - Boys 1st

Dec 11 Mon - Fremont - Home - Girls 1st

Dec 18 Mon - Hampton Falls - Home - Girls 1st

Dec 21 Thurs - Seabrook - Away - Girls 1st

Jan 3 Wed - Hampton Falls - Away - Boys 1st

Jan 4 Thurs- Sacred Heart - Home - Boys 1st

Jan 8 Mon - St. Patricks - Home - Girls 1st

Jan 10 Wed - Heronfield - Home - Girls 1st

Jan 16 Tues - St. Patricks - Away - Girls 1st - 4:30pm

Jan 24 Wed - Seabrook - Home - Boys 1st

Jan 30 Tues - North Hampton - Home - Girls 1st

All games are double headers.  
Start time is 4:00pm unless otherwise indicated.


